Case #

BRM2502376

BRM2502392

BRM2502468

BRM2502470

BRM2502473

BRM2502495

BRM2502522

BRM2502525

BRM2502580

BRM2502586

BRM2502593

11 Accidents

Date

10/03/2025

10/06/2025

10/10/2025

10/15/2025

10/16/2025

10/18/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/28/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

Time |Location Minor

Primary Collision Factor |Vehicle Involved With Desc

Injuries |Injuries |Injuries

1435 EL CAMINO REAL/CARMELITA
AV

1009 120 EL CAMINO REAL

1945 EL CAMINO REAL/RAY DR

1648 1432 SANCHEZ AV

816 1531 LOS ALTOS DR

1318 CALIFORNIA DR/FLORIBUNDA

AV

1710 BURLINGAME AV/EL CAMINO
REAL

1918 1500 BURLINGAME AV
1100 PENINSULA AV/CALIFORNIA
DR
950 361 CALIFORNIA DR

1535 BROADWAY/LAGUNA AV

0

0

0 21801(A) VC

022107 vC

0 21801(a) CVC

0 21802(a) VC

0 21651(a)(1) VC

021703 vC

022107 vC

0 CVC 21801(a)

0 21453(a) VC

0 VC 22350

0 21950(a) CVC

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Other motor vehicle

Pedestrian



	2025-10

